
  

Academic Program Calendar August 2022 – December 2022  
Dates Event 

16th August, 2022 Session Starts  

26-09-22 to 03-10-22 Assignment I  

11-11-22 to 18-11-22 Assignment II 

10-10-22 to 15-10-22 MST I  

21-11-22 to 25-11-22 MST II  

05-12-22 to 10-12-22 Revision Schedule 

12-12-22 to 07-01-23 Final End Semester IKGPTU Exams 

17th October Cultural Club Activity I 

18th October Marketing Club Activity I 

19th October HR Club Activity I 

20th October Finance  Club Activity I 

21st October IT Club Activity I 

22nd October Sports Club Activity I 

29th November IT Club Activity II 

30th November Marketing Club Activity II 

1st December HR Club Activity II 

2nd December Cultural Club Activity II 

3rd December Finance Club Activity II 

5th December Sports Club Activity II 

S. No. Holidays Date Day 

                  Assessment Distribution 
MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA/B.Com/BTTM for 
Theory Subjects: 

External Assessment: 60  Marks  
Internal Assessment: 40 Marks 
• Two Mid Semester Tests: 24 Marks  
• Assignments/ Presentation: 10 Marks 
• Attendance: 6 Marks 
• (Attendance <75%: Marks 0) 
• (Attendance =75%: Marks 1) 
• (Attendance >75%<=80: Marks 2) 
• (Attendance >85%<=85: Marks 3) 
• (Attendance >85%<=90: Marks 4) 
• (Attendance >90%<=95: Marks 5) 

1. Independence Day 15th August Monday 

2. Janam Ashtami 19th August Friday 

3   Agarsain Jayanti 26th Sept. Monday 

4. Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Sunday 

5.   Dussehera 5th October Wednesday 

6. Valmiki Jayanti 9th October Sunday 

7. Karwa Chauth* 13th October Thursday 

8. Diwali 24th October Monday 

9   Vishwakarma Day 25th October Tuesday 

10 Guru Nanak Devji Birthday 8th November Tuesday 

11 Teg Bahadur ji Martyr. Day 28th November Monday 

12 Christmas Day 25th December Sunday 

13 Guru Gobind S.ji Birthday 29th December Thursday 
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